OUR FAMILY SERVING YOUR FAMILY SINCE 1911

MANY MORE Many More Deals

INSTOCK ITEMS . W
ON SALE Accessories - 1/2

Price!!

L AaglBOY L AaglBOY L AaglBOY L Aagleoaoyx
YOUR CHOICE IN STOCK LA-Z-BOY COLLAGE CHAIRS LA-Z-BOY NEPTUNE AMANDA DOUBLE SOFA BED. RORY RECLINING SOFA & LOVESEAT.
REG $999 REG $999 REG $2949 REG $5148

$4499 $3898

L AaglBOY L AaglBOY L AaglBOY L Aagleoaoyx
LENNOX LEATHER SECTIONAL. BEXLEY SOFA & LOVESEAT. PAXTON SOFA & LOVESEAT. THEO CHOCOLATE BROWN LEATHER SOFA
REG $7099 REG $4548 REG $4548 & LOVESEAT.
INCREDIBLE DEAL!! ONE ONLY! REG $5748

SALE
$2799

L & gfeoy L A glBeooy L & gfBe oy L & gfBe oy
SOLID HARDWOOD, CANADIAN MADE MEYER SOFA & LOVESEAT. KENNEDY SOFA & LOVESEAT. COLLINS SOFA & LOVESEAT.
IN STOCK DINETTES REG $4348 REG $3648 REG $4348

YOUR TRUSTED - » - = o v DEALER FOR OVER 40 YEARS

Holiday Hours Lampmans

Furnity
WWWI I a m p m a nfu rn itu re . co m Sunday, Dec. 24" (Christmas Eve)... Closed ® Monday, Dec. 25" (Christmas Day)...Closed ¢ Tuesday, Dec. 26" (Boxing Day)...Closed : e o

Wednesday, Dec. 27"...Open 10 am - 4 pm Boxing Week Sale Starts!

728 Canboro Rd., Fenwick, Ontario Ty, Dec. 28" Open [0cm 4 pm

Friday, Dec. 29" Open 10 am - 4 pm ¢ Saturday, Dec. 30" Open 10 am - 4 pm

905 892 4701 ° 1 800 892 4702 Sunday, Dec. 31+ (New Years Eve)...Closed ® Monday, Jan. 1¢ (New Years Day 20241)...Closed

Tuesday, January 2%, 2024 - Saturday, January 6" Boxing Week Sale Extended!! (Reg. Hours)




